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BULL RIDE

Lucas Taylor

Joel Kraut

No. Of Competitors: 12
SADDLE RIDE

Juck Capewell

Kielan Cox

No. Of Competitors: 6
BAREBACK RIDE
Cohen Collins

Tyson Croucher

Sam Fuller

No. Of Competitors: 6
ROPE & TIE

Wade Eastwell

Brock Eastwell

Jay Green

Steve Augustin

No. Of Competitors: 9
STEER WRESTLING
Lachlan 0'Neill

Tom Durbidge

Dave Mawhinney

Clay Hall

Novice: Kalen Rumsay
No. Of Competitors: 15
TEAM ROPING
Jayden Kenny

Shane Kenny

Brock Eastwell

Johnny Oshorne
Wayne McPhee

Wyce McPhee

Cooper Roche
Cameron Eiser

No. Of Competitors: 46
BARREL RACE
Cheyenne Whitwell
Brydie Leeson

Kate Patch

Eliza Johnstone
Novice - Aleta Bellingham
No. Of Competitors: 38
BREAKAWAY ROPING
Madison Harland
Courtney Jones
Rebecca Leeson

Liz Hampton

Novice - Mahala Doolin
No. Of Competitors: 36
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1,044.00
696.00

762.00
508.00

571.50
419.10
279.40

562.00
421.50
231.00
140.50

658.00
493.50
329.00
164.50

30.00

944.00
944.00
708.00
708.00
472.00
472.00
236.00
236.00

1,053.60
790.20
526.80
263.40

76.00

1,019.20
764.40
509.60
254.80

72.00

29/06/2024
PTS
85
71

PTS
13
70

PTS
67
63
60

SEC
10.446
11.030
11.722
14.945

SEC
4.246
4.892
5.812
6.127

SEC
6.032

1.753

11.588

13.352

SEC
17.666
17.695
17.813
17.824

SEC
2.798
2.848
2.932
3.098
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NOVICE BULL RIDE
Koby Ross

Blake Button

Jesse Gallagher

Matty Ahern

No. Of Competitors: 21
NOVICE HORSE RIDE
Sam Fuller

Mitch Schneider

No. Of Competitors: 6
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Maralee Anderson
Brydie Leeson

Hailey Leeson

Brandy Durbidge

No. Of Competitors: 30
U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY
ROPING

Angus Smith

Olivia Cleary

Brandy Durbidge
Jayden Kenny

No. Of Competitors: 23
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 6

P O A o o N

sl
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326.00
244.50
163.00

81.50

354.00
236.00

300.00
225.00
150.00

75.00

258.00
193.50
129.00

64.50

PTS
76
73
68
66

PTS
60
55

SEC
16.370
16.567
16.574
16.726

SEC
2.466
2777
2.896
3.194

PTS



